
Wisconsin State PL/BP /PS Championships 4-5-97

Power Sports

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.TSquat-1Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Pure BP

250.20 bpp 1 Wade  Vaughn wi 959.00 233.70 0.00 217.50 217.50 435.00

Sub Masters  BP

187.00 bpsm 1 Dave Rabe wi 220.46 186.50 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

Pure Curl

227.00 cp x David Walker wi 0.00 221.20 -75.00 -215.00 0.00 -290.00

Teen Curl

205.00 ct 1 Joe Benson wi 369.27 190.80 47.50 120.00 0.00 167.50

D.L. Sub Masters

187.00 dlsm 1 Dave Rabe wi 523.59 186.50 0.00 100.00 137.50 237.50

Junior Meet

170.80 jr 1 Travis Dankemeyer wi 771.61 163.90 55.00 125.00 170.00 350.00

Masters-3 Meet

154.30 m3 1 Richard Lee il 424.39 147.60 35.00 50.00 107.50 192.50

Teenage Meet

205.00 t 1 Joe Benson wi 716.50 190.80 0.00 120.00 205.00 325.00

Powerlifting

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.TSquat-1Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Beginners

119.00 beg 1 Justin Gray wi 507.06 123.30 90.00 42.50 97.50 230.00

227.00 beg 1 Neal Bowe wi 1063.72 221.70 150.00 117.50 215.00 482.50

Intermediate

250.20 int 1 John O'Reilly mn 1697.54 245.70 282.50 192.50 295.00 770.00

Masters-1

154.30 m1 1 Henry Tobias wi 881.84 150.40 140.00 100.00 160.00 400.00

205.00 m1 1 Dale  Alsteen wi 1295.20 189.20 232.50 137.50 217.50 587.50

280.00 m1 1 Paul Rupright il 1488.11 266.50 265.00 180.00 230.00 675.00

Masters-2

315.00 m2 1 Dan Helkenn mn 1449.52 298.20 237.50 165.00 255.00 657.50
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Powerlifting

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.TSquat-1Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Masters-3

154.30 m3 1 Richard Lee il 479.50 147.60 60.00 50.00 107.50 217.50

280.00 m3 1 Jack Twet wi 1162.93 269.40 147.50 150.00 230.00 527.50

Masters-5  (Pure)

205.00 m5 1 Dale  Alsteen wi 1295.20 189.20 232.50 137.50 217.50 587.50

205.00 m5 2 Kevin Grop wi 1069.23 203.90 160.00 120.00 205.00 485.00

227.00 m5 3 Mike Gillette wi 1085.77 215.10 170.00 140.00 182.50 492.50

Natural

170.80 n 1 John Wink wi 992.07 167.60 170.00 107.50 172.50 450.00

280.00 n 1 Paul Rupright il 1488.11 266.50 265.00 180.00 230.00 675.00

Pure

170.80 p 1 John Wink wi 992.07 167.60 170.00 107.50 172.50 450.00

205.00 p 1 Kevin Grop wi 1069.23 203.90 160.00 120.00 205.00 485.00

Pure Novice

205.00 pn 1 Tom Brown wi 1361.34 204.80 220.00 152.50 245.00 617.50

227.00 pn 1 Scott Hager wi 1256.62 208.70 220.00 130.00 220.00 570.00

227.00 pn 2 Mike Gillette wi 1085.77 215.10 170.00 140.00 182.50 492.50

Sub Masters-2

170.80 sm2 1 John Wink wi 992.07 167.60 170.00 107.50 172.50 450.00

187.00 sm2 1 Jeff  Gray wi 1184.97 184.60 205.00 140.00 192.50 537.50

205.00 sm2 1 Randy Musack wi 1240.09 203.20 220.00 137.50 205.00 562.50

227.00 sm2 1 Kim Long wi 1179.46 224.30 172.50 125.00 237.50 535.00

250.20 sm2 1 Robert Vivier wi 1752.66 249.80 305.00 210.00 280.00 795.00

Womens Sub Masters-2

138.80 wsm2 1 Tracy Hampton wi 567.68 137.00 85.00 62.50 110.00 257.50
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Bench Press Only

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.TSquat-1Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Beginners  BP

205.00 beg 1 Gert Grohman wi 264.55 201.90 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00

Intermediate  BP

187.00 int 1 Michael Fleming wi 358.25 186.10 0.00 162.50 0.00 162.50

Masters-1  BP

227.00 m1 1 Jeff Radloff wi 468.48 223.60 0.00 212.50 0.00 212.50

250.20 m1 1 Prince Riley wi 418.87 232.50 0.00 190.00 0.00 190.00

280.00 m1 1 Eugene  Carlson wi 435.41 270.80 0.00 197.50 0.00 197.50

Masters-2  BP

170.80 m2 1 Jim Sot wi 343.92 164.20 0.00 156.00 0.00 156.00

250.20 m2 1 Jerry Jones wi 363.76 244.40 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

Masters-3  BP

154.30 m3 1 Richard Lee il 110.23 147.60 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00

Masters-5  (pure)  BP

170.80 m5 1 Jim Sot wi 343.92 164.20 0.00 156.00 0.00 156.00

227.00 m5 1 Jeff Radloff wi 468.48 223.60 0.00 212.50 0.00 212.50

250.20 m5 1 Jerry Jones wi 363.76 244.40 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

280.00 m5 1 Eugene  Carlson wi 435.41 270.80 0.00 197.50 0.00 197.50

Natural  BP

154.30 n 1 Paul Buechler wi 325.18 151.70 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50

154.30 n 2 John Peterson wi 248.02 147.10 0.00 112.50 0.00 112.50

170.80 n 1 Jim Sot wi 343.92 164.20 0.00 156.00 0.00 156.00

187.00 n 1 Scott Gudowicz wi 402.34 187.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

227.00 n x David Walker wi 0.00 221.20 0.00 -215.00 0.00 -215.00

250.20 n 1 Prince Riley wi 418.87 232.50 0.00 190.00 0.00 190.00

Pure  BP

154.30 p 1 Paul Buechler wi 325.18 151.70 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50

170.80 p 1 Jim Sot wi 343.92 164.20 0.00 156.00 0.00 156.00

Page 3



Wisconsin State PL/BP /PS Championships 4-5-97

Bench Press Only

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.TSquat-1Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Pure BP (cont)

187.00 p 1 Scott Gudowicz wi 402.34 187.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

187.00 p 2 Michael Fleming wi 358.25 186.10 0.00 162.50 0.00 162.50

187.00 p 3 Gregory  Laska wi 319.67 185.20 0.00 145.00 0.00 145.00

205.00 p 1 Gert Grohman wi 264.55 201.90 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00

250.20 p 1 Wade  Vaughn wi 479.50 233.70 0.00 217.50 0.00 217.50

250.20 p 2 Jeff Radloff wi 468.48 223.60 0.00 212.50 0.00 212.50

Pure Novice  BP

187.00 pn 1 Michael Fleming wi 358.25 186.10 0.00 162.50 0.00 162.50

187.00 pn 2 Gregory  Laska wi 319.67 185.20 0.00 145.00 0.00 145.00

227.00 pn x David Walker wi 0.00 221.20 0.00 -215.00 0.00 -215.00

Sub Masters-1  BP

154.30 sm1 1 Paul Buechler wi 325.18 151.70 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50

187.00 sm1 1 Scott Gudowicz wi 402.34 187.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

205.00 sm1 1 Gert Grohman wi 264.55 201.90 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00

227.00 sm1 x David Walker wi 0.00 221.20 0.00 -215.00 0.00 -215.00

Sub Masters-2  BP

187.00 sm2 1 Gregory  Laska wi 319.67 185.20 0.00 145.00 0.00 145.00

187.00 sm2 2 Jeff  Gray wi 308.64 184.60 0.00 140.00 0.00 140.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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